DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 31 MEN SENIOR K1 200 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

8

Empty lane
DAGNAS Jonathan
KRISTENSEN Jeppe
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

POLD Mads
HOFFMANN Andreas

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

FRI AM 10:21

CLUB RESULT

36:820
+00.000

ARK 37:414
+00.594

KKKL 38:084
+01.264

38:312
+01.492

38:654
+01.834

39:646
+02.826

KKP 39:938
+03.118

SRK 40:358
+03.538

43:979
+07.159
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