

RACE 31 MEN SENIOR K1 200 HEAT 2

FRI AM 10:21

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	8	Empty lane		36:820 +00.000
2	6	DAGNÆS Jonathan	ARK	37:414 +00.594
3	7	KRISTENSEN Jeppe	KKKL	38:084 +01.264
4	1	Empty lane		38:312 +01.492
5	9	Empty lane		38:654 +01.834
6	3	Empty lane		39:646 +02.826
7	2	POLD Mads	KKP	39:938 +03.118
8	5	HOFFMANN Andreas	SRK	40:358 +03.538
9	4	Empty lane		43:979 +07.159

